Accessories
PS-SDS - Replacement Wall transformer  120VAC/DC Power Supply 5VDC @ 3W,
2.1 MM plug (NA Kit)
DS-RACK-BLK - Rack Mount Kit for QSE models-Black
serial Device servers -1, 2 & 4 Ports
100 series:  RS-232 to Ethernet (LAN)
400 series:  RS-232/422-485 to Ethernet (LAN)
Industry-leading, Device Networking Performance

•	 Surge	suppression	and	+5V	Out	options
ProDUcT FeATUres
orDering inFormATion
MODEL NuMBEr NuMBEr
Of POrTS INTErfacE cONNEcTOr
SSE-100D 1 RS-232 DB9	male
SSE-100D-5V 1 RS-232 DB9	male
SSE-100D-SS 1 RS-232 DB9	male
SSE-400D 1 RS-232/422-485 (MEI) DB9	male
SSE-400D-SS 1 RS-232/422-485 (MEI) DB9	male
DSE-100D 2 RS-232 DB9	male
DSE-400D 2 RS-232/422-485 (MEI) DB9	male
QSE-100D 4 RS-232 DB9	male
QSE-100D-SS 4 RS-232 DB9	male
QSE-100M 4 RS-232 RJ-45 female
QSE-400D 4 RS-232/422-485 (MEI) DB9	male
QSE-400M 4 RS-232/422-485 (MEI) RJ-45 female
QSE-400D-SS 4 RS-232/422-485 (MEI) DB9	male
400 models:  MEI (Multi-Electrical Interface) supports RS-232,
RS-422/485 on all serial ports.
SS models: 	Surge	suppression	of	40-A	peak,	8x20	Joules	transient
surges, clamping voltage of 30V (RS-232) or 15.5V (RS-422/485), peak